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Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Stadtwerke München 40 23 18 19 18 15 8 10 11 5
2. TV 1860 Immenstadt 31 20 11 6 3 2 6 0 3 2
3. SC Wfr. München 25 33 25 20 16 15 11 7 4 6
4. TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 22 32 16 18 9 10 11 3 3 4
5. SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 16 10 8 7 11 9 11 7 6 4
6. SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 15 8 13 6 8 9 8 4 5 2
7. VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 15 8 3 7 7 5 4 1 1 1
8. SSG Neptun Germering 13 9 7 7 4 4 6 4 1 1
9. WSV St.Johann in Tirol 13 7 4 8 3 2 2 2 1 1

10. SG Frankenhöhe 13 5 1 5 7 7 6 8 5 5
11. TSV 1860 Rosenheim 10 22 26 17 17 24 24 16 18 17
12. TSV Vaterstetten 10 16 15 17 10 8 8 12 7 8
13. VFL-Kaufering 9 5 5 8 6 12 7 13 7 13
14. SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 8 3 1 3 3 1 1 1 3 2
15. SV Böblingen 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. SK Sparta Konstanz 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. SC 53 Landshut 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 5 9 6 6 8 2 1 0 3 0
19. TSV JAHN 1861Freising 5 7 10 5 5 5 2 5 1 2
20. SK VÖEST Linz 5 5 6 2 2 3 4 3 1 1
21. SG Oberland Penzberg 5 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
22. VfL Sindelfingen 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. Schwimmclub Wörgl 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
24. TV-Lindenberg 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25. SG Mittelfranken 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26. TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 3 7 6 3 1 4 2 1 1 0
27. SC Regensburg 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28. SV Lohhof 3 2 8 11 15 3 2 6 5 3
29. SV Grafing-Ebersberg 3 2 6 3 3 4 4 11 2 3
30. TSV 1896 Freilassing 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. SV Solidarität Ismaning 3 1 5 1 4 3 3 0 2 1
32. Tiroler Wassersportverein 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 3
33. Make It Happen Swim 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
34. SV Cannstatt 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. Salzburger TV Schwimmen 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36. SC IKB Innsbruck 2 0 2 4 2 2 0 1 1 0
37. TSV Neuburg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38. TSV 1860 Mühldorf 1 4 4 4 3 2 2 0 3 2
39. SC Janus Köln 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40. SC Prinz Eugen München 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
41. SV München 1899 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 4 1 1
42. SV 77 Neufahrn 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2
43. TSV 1863 Trostberg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
44. SC Chemnitz von 1892 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45. SU citynet Hall in Tirol 0 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 0
46. SV Hengersberg 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
47. TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 1
48. SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
49. TSV Berchtesgaden 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Gesamt 335 264 228 198 178 155 139 125 102 91

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
2. SG Stadtwerke München 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3. VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
4. SC Regensburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. VfL Sindelfingen 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. WSV St.Johann in Tirol 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
8. SC Wfr. München 0 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

9. TV 1860 Immenstadt 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
10. SG Oberland Penzberg 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
11. SC 53 Landshut 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. SSG Neptun Germering 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
13. SK VÖEST Linz 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. VFL-Kaufering 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
15. TSV 1860 Rosenheim 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
16. Make It Happen Swim 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
17. SU citynet Hall in Tirol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
17. SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
17. SV Grafing-Ebersberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
17. TSV Vaterstetten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Gesamt 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 0 0

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SG Stadtwerke München 26 22 18 19 18 15 8 9 11 5
2. SC Wfr. München 25 32 22 20 14 14 11 7 4 6
3. TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 22 30 16 15 8 10 11 3 3 4
4. TV 1860 Immenstadt 20 12 10 5 3 2 5 0 3 2
5. SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 15 9 7 7 10 8 11 7 6 4
6. VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 14 6 3 6 7 4 3 1 1 1
7. SSG Neptun Germering 13 9 7 6 4 3 4 4 1 1
8. WSV St.Johann in Tirol 12 7 4 8 3 2 2 2 1 1
9. TSV Vaterstetten 10 16 15 17 10 8 8 11 7 8

10. VFL-Kaufering 9 5 5 8 5 12 6 13 7 13
11. TSV 1860 Rosenheim 7 9 21 14 16 19 24 15 18 17
12. SC 53 Landshut 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 5 9 6 6 8 2 1 0 3 0
14. TSV JAHN 1861Freising 5 7 10 5 5 5 2 5 1 2
15. SK VÖEST Linz 5 5 6 1 2 3 4 3 1 1
16. SG Oberland Penzberg 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. SG Frankenhöhe 4 4 0 4 7 7 6 8 5 5
18. Schwimmclub Wörgl 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
19. VfL Sindelfingen 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. SV Lohhof 3 2 8 11 14 2 2 6 5 3
21. TSV 1896 Freilassing 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. SC Regensburg 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. Tiroler Wassersportverein 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 3
24. Make It Happen Swim 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
25. SV Cannstatt 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26. SC IKB Innsbruck 2 0 2 4 2 2 0 1 1 0
27. TSV 1860 Mühldorf 1 4 4 4 3 2 2 0 3 2
28. SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 1 3 2
29. SC Prinz Eugen München 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
30. SV München 1899 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 4 1 1
31. SV Solidarität Ismaning 1 0 3 0 3 3 3 0 2 1
32. SV 77 Neufahrn 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2
33. TSV 1863 Trostberg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
34. TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 0 3 2 2 0 4 1 1 1 0
35. SV Grafing-Ebersberg 0 2 6 3 3 4 4 10 2 3
36. SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 0 1 7 3 5 7 7 3 4 2
37. SU citynet Hall in Tirol 0 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 0
38. SV Hengersberg 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
39. TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 1
40. SSG Bad Reichenhall im BGL e.V. 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
41. TSV Berchtesgaden 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Gesamt 234 218 199 180 164 143 131 119 101 91

Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
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noch Medaillenspiegel - Altersklassenwertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 15 7 6 3 3 2 1 0 1 0
2. SG Stadtwerke München 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. TV 1860 Immenstadt 11 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. SG Frankenhöhe 9 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. SV Böblingen 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. SV Dachau 1925 e.V. 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. SK Sparta Konstanz 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. TV-Lindenberg 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. SG Mittelfranken 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. TSV 1860 Rosenheim 3 13 5 3 1 3 0 1 0 0
11. TSV 1862 Bad Reichenhall 3 4 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
12. SV Grafing-Ebersberg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. SV Solidarität Ismaning 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
14. Salzburger TV Schwimmen 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. TSV Neuburg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. SC Janus Köln 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. SC Chemnitz von 1892 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. VfL Piranhas Waldkraiburg 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
19. SV 77 Neufahrn 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
20. SV Lohhof 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Gesamt 95 40 23 12 8 6 2 1 1 0
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